Region 3: REPT Meetings 2009
	January
	Thursday, January 15

9:30 am

So. Congregational Church

277 Main St - Hartford

	February
	Thursday, February 19
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	March
	Thursday, March 19
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	April
	Thursday, April 16
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	May
	Thursday, May 21
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	June
	Thursday, June 18
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	July
	Thursday, July 23
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	August

	N / A

	September
	Thursday, September 17
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	October
	Thursday, October 22

9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	November
	Thursday, November 19
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford

	December
	Thursday, December 17
9:30 am

So Congregational Church 

277 Main St – Hartford



